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ALCON RESEARCH, LTD. Power of Attorney for

Inter Partes Review of US. Patent No. 8,268,299

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Patent Owner Alcon Research, Ltd, a

Delaware corporation having its principal place of business at 6201 South

Freeway, Fort Worth, Texas 76134, hereby appoints the following practitioners as

its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent & Trademark

Office associated with an inter partes review of US. Patent No. 8,268,299,

Stanley E. Fisher (Reg. No. 55,820)

David M. Krinsky (Reg. No. 72,339)

Dov P. Grossman (Reg. No. 72,525)

Adam L. Perlman (pro hac vice)

Christopher J. Mandernach (pro hac vice)

David M. Horniak (pro hac vice)
WILLIAMS & CONNOLLY LLP

725 Twelfth Street, NW.

Washington, DC 20005

Tel.: (202) 434—5000

Fax: (202) 434—5029

Email: dkrinsky@wc.com, sfisher@wc.com, dgrossman@wc.com,

aperlman@wc.com, cmandernach@wc.corn, dhorniak@wc.com

ALCON RESEARCH, LTD.

Date: t. 29"

Barry L p an

Registration No. 34,801

ALCON RESEARCH, LTD.

6201 South Freeway
Mail Code TB4-8

Fort Worth, TX 76134

817-5 51-4322 (Telephone)

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


817—551—4610 (Facsimile)

barry.copeland@alcon.com
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e)) 

 
The undersigned hereby certifies that the above-captioned Alcon Research, 

Ltd.’s Updated Power of Attorney for Inter Partes Review of U.S. Patent No. 

8,268,299 was served on June 26, 2014, by filing this document through the Patent 

Review Processing System as well as delivering a copy via electronic mail to the 

following attorneys of record for the Petitioner: 

Eldora L. Ellison (Reg. No. 39,967) 
Ralph W. Powers III (Reg. No. 63,504) 
David H. Holman (Reg. No. 61,205) 
H. Keeto Sabharwal (pro hac vice) 
Paul A. Ainsworth (pro hac vice) 
Sterne, Kessler, Goldstein & Fox P.L.L.C. 
1100 New York Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC  20005 
(202) 371-2600 (telephone) 
(202) 371-2540 (facimile) 
eellison-PTAB@skgf.com 
tpowers-PTAB@skgf.com 
dholman-PTAB@skgf.com 
keetos-PTAB@skgf.com 
painsworth@skgf.com 

 
 
Date:  June 26, 2014   /Stanley E. Fisher/ 

Stanley E. Fisher 
Reg. No. 55,820 
Williams & Connolly LLP 
725 Twelfth Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC  20005 
202-434-5289 (Telephone) 
202-434-5029 (Facsimile) 
sfisher@wc.com 
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